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Sat., Oct. 6 –  Deadline to turn in test 
forms for Oct. 13 belt test.

Fri., Oct. 12 –   Deadline to turn in test 
forms for Oct. 26 Black Belt test.

Sat., Oct. 13 – Belt test, 10 AM.   Arrive 
by 9:30.  Little Dragons meets at 9:45 but 
there are no sparring classes this morning.

Fri., Oct. 26 – Black Belt test, 5 PM.   
Arrive by 4:30.

Sat., Nov. 9 –   Deadline to turn in test 
forms for Nov. 16 belt test.

Sat., Nov. 16 –  Belt test, 10 AM.  Arrive 
by 9:30.  Little Dragons meets at 9:45 but 
there are no sparring classes this morning.
  

Wed., Nov. 27 thru Sun., Dec. 1
THANKSGIVING BREAK

NO CLASSES

Sat., Dec. 7 –   Deadline to turn in test 
forms for Dec. 14 belt test.

Sat., Dec. 14 –  Belt test, 10 AM.  Arrive 
by 9:30.  Little Dragons meets at 9:45 but 
there are no sparring classes this morning.

Mon., Dec. 23 thru Fri., Dec. 27
CHRISTMAS BREAK

NO CLASSES
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